
         2026 SPRING Music Season Calendar:  Schedule subject to change  

                Many of these will also live-stream on facebook.com/GCMusicDepartment 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital 
Caroline Cooke, soprano 

Rebecca Rowell Cooke, clarinet 
Cassie Pierson, piano 

Wednesday, Feb. 4, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital 
Samuel Gingher & Hue Jang, piano 

Monday, Feb.9, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Valentine’s Day Rendezvous 
Max Noah Singers 

Jennifer Flory, director 
Saturday, Feb. 14, 7:30 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Guest Artist Recital 
Yoshiko Arahata, piano 

Monday, Feb. 16, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Spring Voice Honors Recital 
Youngmi Kim, director 

Friday, Feb. 20, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Recital 
Ari Streisfeld, violin 
Lev Ryabinin, piano 

Tuesday, Feb. 24, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

 Guest Artist Recital 
Nick May, saxophone 

Alex Li, piano 
Thursday, Feb. 26, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

MARCH 2026 
Faculty String Chamber Music  

Featuring Guest Artists:  
Hilary Gamble-Villareal, viola 

 Jared Cooper, cello 
Chris Enghauser, bass 

Faculty: Stephen Taylor, cello  
Bryan E. Hall, violin 

Tuesday, March 3, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Jazz Band Concert 
Jay Wucher, director 

Thursday, March 12, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Wind Symphony 
Zandra Bell-McCroy, director 

Thursday, March 26, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Voices of the Heavens 
GCSU Choral Ensembles 

Jennifer Flory and  
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, directors 

Saturday, March 28, 7:30 p.m. 
First Baptist Church 

 Songwriters of GCSU 
Robert Stewart, director 

Tuesday, March 31, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

APRIL 2026 
 Terry Endowed Concert 
Thursday, April 9, 7:30 p.m. 

Russell Auditorium 

Music Theatre Scenes 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, director 

Thursday, April 16, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Music at the Mansion 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, 

coordinator 
Saturday, April 18, 6 p.m. 

Georgia’s Old Governor’s Mansion 
Creative Expressions 

Music Therapy/Life Enrichment Center 

Katie Whipple, coordinator 
Thursday, April 23, 6 p.m. 

New City Church at the Mill 

Art and JazzFest 
Don Parker, coordinator 

Guest Artist: Marcus Lewis, trombone 
Saturday, April 25 

Afternoon and Evening: Front Campus 

Sound Sculptures XXI 
Original Electronic Music 

David H. Johnson, director 
Thursday, April 30 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

 https://www.gcsu.edu/artsandsciences/music 


